2025 - 2026 RESIDENTIAL MONTHLY
RATES/ADDITIONAL SERVICES
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City of Rosemead

Category Billing Frequency Cost
96-gallo irach, 06 galon retycing, 9-gallon organic waste Per month $26.57
6i-gallon rach, 06 galon reeyclng, 96-gallon organic waste Per month $26.97
32 galon rach, 06 galon reeyclng, 96-gallon organic waste Per manth $26.42

Additional trash cart Each cart $7.86
Additional recycling cart Each cart $7.86
Additional organic waste cart Each cart $7.86
Restart of service (auto-resume fee) Each cart $23.99
Cart delivery Per occurrence Free
Cart removal Per occurrence Free
Cart exchange Per occurrence $27.04
Residential cart replacement fee Per occurrence $64.90
Recycling organic waste contamination fee Per occurrence $27.04
Extra pickup Per occurrence $40.62
Extra bulk pickup Per item $37.86
Walk-out rate Per month $37.86
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2025 - 2026 RESIDENTIAL MONTHLY
RATES/ADDITIONAL SERVICES
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Sustainability in Action

City of Rosemead

Residential Rates for Senior Citizens/Walk-Out Service

Cart Size

Service Description Monthly Rate Quarterly Rate

Walk-out service for 96-gallon bundle with senior citizen discount
(standard senior citizen 96-gallon bundle rate of $22.71, with free walk-out)
Trash 96-gallon Black
Recycling 96-gallon Blue
Organics 96-gallon Green $22.71 $68.13
Walk-out service for 64-gallon bundle with senior citizen discount
(standard 64-gallon bundle rate of $22.71, with free walk-out)
Trash 64-gallon Black
Recycling 96-gallon Blue
Organics 96-gallon Green $22.71 $68.13
Walk-out service for 32-gallon bundle with senior citizen discount
(standard senior citizen 32-gallon bundle rate of $22.25, with free walk-out)
Trash 32-gallon Black
Recycling 96-gallon Blue
Organics 96-gallon Green $22.25 $66.75

Service Description

Cart Size

Residential Rates for Walk-Out Service

Color

Monthly Rate

Quarterly Rate

Walk-out service for 96-gallon bundle
(standard 96-gallon bundle rate of $26.97, plus a walk-out rate of $37.86)
Trash 96-gallon Black
Recycling 96-gallon Blue
Organics 96-gallon Green $64.83 $194.49
Walk-out service for 64-gallon bundle
(standard 64-gallon bundle rate of $26.97, plus a walk-out rate of $37.86)
Trash 64-gallon Black
Recycling 96-gallon Blue
Organics 96-gallon Green $64.83 $194.46
Walk-out service for 32-gallon bundle
(standard 32-gallon bundle rate of $26.42, plus a walk-out rate of $37.86)
Trash 32-gallon Black
Recycling 96-gallon Blue
Organics 96-gallon Green $64.28 $192.84
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2025 - 2026 COMMERCIAL & MULTI-FAMILY
MONTHLY RATES FOR TRASH SERVICE
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Sustainability in Action

City of Rosemead

Bundled Rates (Monthly)*

Service Description

Collection Frequency

1x Per Week | 2x Per Week | 3x Per Week | 4x Per Week | 5x Per Week | 6x Per Week

32-gallon cart $196.38 $353.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A
64-gallon cart $196.38 $353.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A
96-gallon cart $196.38 $353.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A
1-/1.5-cubic yard dumpster $218.40 $373.46 $504.18 $635.26 $781.37 $898.58
2-cubic yard dumpster $237.95 $430.70 $581.43 $732.61 $901.11 $1,036.28
3-cubic yard dumpster $308.19 $495.89 $667.76 $644.58 $1,043.52 $1,195.28
4-cubic yard dumpster $410.90 $596.70 $832.93 $1,023.90 $1,265.04 $1,454.75
6-cubic yard dumpster $657.99 $977.11 $1,310.48 $1,631.43 $2,020.48 $2,323.48

*Bundled rates include 96-gallon recycling and 32-gallon organic waste carts.

Service Description

Trash Rates (Monthly) for Organic Waste-Exempt Customers*

Collection Frequency

1x Per Week | 2x Per Week | 3x Per Week | 4x Per Week | 5x Per Week | 6x Per Week

32-gallon cart $158.53 $286.94 N/A N/A N/A N/A
64-gallon cart $158.53 $286.94 N/A N/A N/A N/A
96-gallon cart $158.53 $286.94 N/A N/A N/A N/A
1-/1.5-cubic yard dumpster $180.54 $308.73 $416.79 $525.15 $645.93 $742.83
2-cubic yard dumpster $200.10 $362.17 $488.94 $616.05 $757.75 $871.42
3-cubic yard dumpster $270.34 $435.24 $587.57 $740.33 $910.61 $1,047.21
4-cubic yard dumpster $373.05 $596.70 $810.88 $1,021.73 $1,256.72 $1,445.23
6-cubic yard dumpster $620.13 $977.11 $1,310.48 $1,631.43 $2,020.48 $2,323.48

*Multi-family accounts are not eligible for an organics waiver.
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2025 - 2026 COMMERCIAL & MULTI-FAMILY
MONTHLY RATES FOR TRASH SERVICE
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City of Rosemead

Rates (Monthly) for Additional Carts

Service Description Collection Frequency
Commercial Recycling 1x Per Week | 2x Per Week | 3x Per Week | 4x Per Week | 5x Per Week | 6x Per Week
32-gallon cart $63.52 $114.98 N/A N/A N/A N/A
64-gallon cart $63.52 $114.98 N/A N/A N/A N/A
96-gallon cart $63.52 $114.98 N/A N/A N/A N/A
1-/1.5-cubic yard dumpster $136.68 $233.73 $315.53 $397.57 $489.01 $562.36
2-cubic yard dumpster $173.50 $314.04 $423.95 $534.18 $657.03 $755.59
3-cubic yard dumpster $238.39 $383.80 $518.13 $652.85 $803.00 $923.45
4-cubic yard dumpster $286.06 $460.56 $621.75 $783.41 $963.60 $1,108.14
6-cubic yard dumpster $343.27 $552.68 $746.11 $940.10 $1,156.32 $1,329.76

Service Description Collection Frequency

?Grrgeaer:\i‘il\lvzzts:ean d Food Waste) 1x Per Week | 2x Per Week | 3x Per Week | 4x Per Week | 5x Per Week | 6x Per Week
32-gallon cart $37.86 $75.71 N/A N/A N/A N/A
64-gallon cart $75.71 $151.42 N/A N/A N/A N/A
96-gallon cart N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1-/1.5-cubic yard dumpster $218.48 $370.69 $524.13 N/A N/A N/A
2-cubic yard dumpster $218.48 $370.69 $524.13 N/A N/A N/A

Service Description Collection Frequency

Yard Waste Only (If Applicable) 1x Per Week | 2x Per Week | 3x Per Week | 4x Per Week | 5x Per Week | 6x Per Week
32-gallon cart $37.86 $75.71 N/A N/A N/A N/A
64-gallon cart $75.71 $151.42 N/A N/A N/A N/A
96-gallon cart N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1-/1.5-cubic yard dumpster $218.48 $370.69 $524.13 N/A N/A N/A
2-cubic yard dumpster $218.48 $370.69 $524.13 N/A N/A N/A
3-cubic yard dumpster $261.75 $421.41 $598.41 N/A N/A N/A
4-cubic yard dumpster $305.01 $521.57 $740.63 N/A N/A N/A
6-cubic yard dumpster $348.28 $595.55 $845.69 N/A N/A N/A
Service Description Collection Frequency
Food Waste Only (If Applicable) 1x Per Week | 2x Per Week | 3x Per Week | 4x Per Week | 5x Per Week | 6x Per Week
32-gallon cart $37.86 $75.71 N/A N/A N/A N/A
64-gallon cart $75.71 $151.42 N/A N/A N/A N/A
96-gallon cart N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1-/1.5-cubic yard dumpster $218.48 $370.69 $524.13 N/A N/A N/A
2-cubic yard dumpster $218.48 $370.69 $524.13 N/A N/A N/A
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2025 - 2026 ADDITIONAL SERVICE RATES FOR COMMERCIAL,
MULTI-FAMILY AND INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMERS

City of Rosemead
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Sustainability in Action

Service Description Frequency Cost
Locking dumpster, lock on gate Monthly $10.55
Trip charge/dry run Per occurrence $124.38
Restart of service (auto-resume fee) Per occurrence $27.04
Set-up fee Per occurrence N/A
Delivery charge Per occurrence $81.12
Delivery charge for commercial dumpsters Per occurrence $27.04
Removal Per occurrence $81.12
Exchange fee Per occurrence $81.12
Stinger/Scout service fee Per occurrence $16.22
Recycling contamination fee Per occurrence $68.14
Overage fee Per occurrence $48.67
Commercial manure collection (64-gallon cart) Weekly N/A
Commercial manure collection (2-cubic yard dumpster) Weekly N/A
Emergency services Per occurrence $223.89
Extra yards Per occurrence $51.63
Organics contamination Per occurrence $86.53
Commercial bulk service Per item (max. of 2) $45.43
Collection Push-Out Rate Push-Out Rate Push-Out Rate Push-Out Rate
Frequency 25 Ft. 50 Ft. 75 Ft. 100 Ft.
1x per week $12.98 $19.47 $25.96 $32.45
2x per week $25.96 $38.94 $51.92 $64.90
3x per week $38.94 $58.41 $77.88 $97.34
4x per week $51.92 $77.88 $103.83 $129.79
5x per week $64.90 $97.34 $129.79 $162.24
6x per week $77.88 $116.81 $155.75 $194.69

Service Description Roll-Off Dumpster Pull Rates

Roll-Off Dumpster
(Perm. or Temp.)

10-Cubic Yard
Dumpster

20-Cubic Yard
Dumpster

30-Cubic Yard
Dumpster

40-Cubic Yard
Dumpster

Rate per pull

$1,048.40

$1,130.34

$1,130.34

$1,130.34

Additional Services

Roll-off tonnage >7 tons Per occurrence $112.67
Compactor - max. 9 tons Per occurrence $1,402.211
3-yard temporary dumpster Per occurrence $268.24
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